formula of the competition

33 fencers
1 poules: round

33 fencers

5 poules (3 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

26 qualifiers

Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems
Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012

direct elimination : 26 fencers

direct elimination
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Veterans World Championships 2012

Krems

21.10.2012

fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 33 fencers)

number
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101
102
103
104
106
107
108
110
111

name and first name

YUNG Wang

COHEN Richard
HELFRICHT Helmut
SEUSS David

PAROLI Giulio
TAKEISHI Kazuo
SEXTON Ray L.
NAGY Zsolt

FILIPPI Fabrizio
HERBST Volkhard
BONEHILL Richard
CHABOISSEAU Andre
BOCCONI Andrea
ALLAIN Marc
CHUBAROW Vladimir
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
EGGER Gerhard
MEUNIER Patrick
MIYASAKA Takemi

ANASTASOV Aleksandar

CARMINA Riccardo
ALYAKIN Anatoliy

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ Ignacio

DOLEZAL Bohuslav
SLONOQV Sergey
STREB Joseph
MORRIS Carl
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
SILVERMAN Geoffry
FURUYA Takanori
NAGY Imre
MIMATA Hideyo
PANON Patrice
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Mens Sabre 60-69

country

USA
GBR
GER
USA
ITA
JPN
USA
HUN
ITA
GER
GBR
FRA
ITA
FRA
GER
AUS
AUT
FRA
JPN
MKD
ITA
RUS
ESP
CZE
RUS
USA
GBR
GER
GBR
JPN
HUN
JPN
FRA

date of birth

20/7/1950
9/5/1947
8/5/1948

16/8/1950
2/6/1952
4/3/1949
8/4/1943

15/2/1946

15/8/1946

10/11/1947

30/3/1949
4/5/1945

13/6/1950

17/5/1949

20/11/1949
1/4/1949

9/10/1949
9/3/1948

29/1/1947

15/11/1945
30/10/1948

23/1/1949

18/5/1945

28/4/1952

26/5/1952

25/4/1952

27/10/1951

30/9/1951
5/5/1950

1/12/1949

25/7/1948

25/10/1947

15/1/1946
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poules, round No 1

poule Nol 10:00 piste No 12
referee: CASARES Fernando ESP

BONEHILL Richard
HERBST Volkhard
CARMINA Riccardo
FURUYA Takanori
YUNG Wang

NAGY Imre
ANASTASOV Aleksandar

poule No2 10:00 piste No 14
referee;: OLIVER William USA

MIYASAKA Takemi
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
CHABOISSEAU Andre
FILIPPI Fabrizio
COHEN Richard
ALYAKIN Anatoliy

poule No3 10:00 piste No 15
referee: ISMAILOV Khussein RUS

SEXTON Ray L.

HELFRICHT Helmut
RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ Ignacio
MEUNIER Patrick

MIMATA Hideyo

SILVERMAN Geoffry

BOCCONI Andrea

poule No4 10:00 piste No 16
referee: MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA

DOLEZAL Bohuslav
SEUSS David
NAGY Zsolt
MORRIS Carl
ALLAIN Marc
EGGER Gerhard

poule No5 10:00 piste No 17
referee: BOWERS Kith GBR

SCHERBAKOFF Alex
TAKEISHI Kazuo
SLONOQV Sergey
STREB Joseph
CHUBAROW Vladimir
PANON Patrice
PAROLI Giulio

Veterans World Championships 2012

Krems
Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012
GBR S|S[S[S|S|S
GER X VIiv]|]3]|12 |V
ITA X 12 VIiVIV]V
JPN X 11 |3 1 |1V ]0
USA X|IVI[3 |V V |3
HUN X|1V]1l114]0 1
MKD | X |1 (4 |V |V ]|V
JPN 4 2 2 0 V
GER V 4 1 3 V
FRA V |V 0 0 V
ITA V |V |V 2 4
GBR V [V ]|V |V V
RUS 2 3 2 V |2
USA VIiVIV|V]| V|4
GER 1 VIiVv]Vv]|]Vvl|Vv
ESP 3 [2 3|11 |V |2
FRA 3 [1 |V V|13 ]2
JPN 2 [1 |V I[4 0 [2
GBR 2 [3 (4 ([V]|V 4
ITA VI|i2|V|VI|V |V
CZE 2 4 3 1 1
USA V vV |3 V |V
HUN vV |0 4 V |3
GBR V |V |V V |V
FRA VvV |2 2 1 0
AUT V |3 V |0 V
AUS VIiVIiV]|4 |V |3
JPN 1 Vi412]1V]0
RUS 2 |3 VIiVIV]V
USA 3 [V I3 VIiV]4
GER VIiV]0]|1 4 [ 4
FRA 2 [3 (3 (4 |V 3
ITA VIiV]|2 |VI|V |V

Document engarde-escrime.com -21.10.2012 18:40

VIM

forfait
0,600
0,800
0,200
0,600
0,200
0,600

VIM

0,200
0,400
0,600
0,600
1,000
0,200

VIM

0,833
0,833
0,167
0,333
0,167
0,333
0,833

VIM

0,000
0,800
0,400
1,000
0,200
0,600

VIM

0,667
0,333
0,667
0,500
0,333
0,167
0,833

ind.

-14

-11

ind.
-9

-3

18
-10

ind.
13
12
-13
-8
-12

ind.
-14
11

14
-11

ind.

-9

-7
-9

HS

20
22
10
21
11
20

HS
13
18
15
21
25

HS
29
26
16
19
14
23
27

HS
11
23
17
25
10

HS
27
17
25
25
19
20
27
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Veterans World Championships 2012

Krems
Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

COHEN Richard
MORRIS Carl
SEXTON Ray L.
HELFRICHT Helmut
BOCCONI Andrea
PAROLI Giulio
SEUSS David
CARMINA Riccardo
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
SLONOQV Sergey
FILIPPI Fabrizio
YUNG Wang
ANASTASOV Aleksandar
HERBST Volkhard
EGGER Gerhard
CHABOISSEAU Andre
STREB Joseph
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
NAGY Zsolt
SILVERMAN Geoffry
CHUBAROW Vladimir
MEUNIER Patrick
TAKEISHI Kazuo
MIYASAKA Takemi
ALYAKIN Anatoliy
NAGY Imre

ALLAIN Marc
FURUYA Takanori
PANON Patrice
MIMATA Hideyo

country

GBR
GBR
USA
GER
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
AUS
RUS
ITA
USA
MKD
GER
AUT
FRA
USA
GER
HUN
GBR
GER
FRA
JPN
JPN
RUS
HUN
FRA
JPN
FRA
JPN

RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ Ignacio ESP

DOLEZAL Bohuslav
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CZE

VIM

1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000

ind.

= e
= 00 N W

A OO0 N0 N OO

HS

25
25
29
26
27
27
23
22
27
25
21
21
20
20
18
15
25
18
17
23
19
19
17
13
14
11
10
10
20
14
16
11

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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tableau of 32

tableau of 16

VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Sabre 60-69

1 COHEN Richard GBR page 1/1
COHEN Richard
32 -
STREB Joseph
17  STREB Joseph USA 10/5
STREB Joseph
16 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA 10/4
9 SCHERBAKOFF Alex AUS
SCHERBAKOFF Alex
24  MIYASAKA Takemi JPN 10/6
CARMINA Riccardo
25 ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS 10/9
CARMINA Riccardo
8 CARMINA Riccardo ITA 10/4
5 BOCCONI Andrea ITA
BOCCONI Andrea
28  ------e--
YUNG Wang
21 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 10/6
YUNG Wang
12 YUNG Wang USA 10/0
13 HERBST Volkhard GER
HERBST Volkhard
20  SILVERMAN Geoffry GBR 10/9
HERBST Volkhard
29 e 10/6
HELFRICHT Helmut
4 HELFRICHT Helmut GER
3 SEXTON Ray L. USA
SEXTON Ray L.
30 ------e--
NAGY Zsolt
19 NAGY Zsolt HUN 10/7
NAGY Zsolt
14  ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 10/1
11 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA
FILIPPI Fabrizio
22 MEUNIER Patrick FRA 10/9
PAROLI Giulio
27 e 10/8
PAROLI Giulio
6 PAROLI Giulio ITA
7 SEUSS David USA
SEUSS David
26 NAGY Imre HUN 10/1
SEUSS David
23  TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN 10/3
SLONOQV Sergey
10 SLONOV Sergey RUS 10/5
15 EGGER Gerhard AUT
SCHNEIDER Wilfried
18 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER 10/8
MORRIS Carl
31 e 10/6
MORRIS Carl
2 MORRIS Carl GBR




Veterans World Championships 2012

page 1/1

Krems
Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012
tableau of 8 semi-finals final
STREB Joseph USA
STREB Joseph
CARMINA Riccardo ITA 10/3
STREB Joseph
YUNG Wang USA 10/9
YUNG Wang
HERBST Volkhard GER 10/8
PAROLI Giulio
NAGY Zsolt HUN 10/8
PAROLI Giulio
PAROLI Giulio ITA 10/3
PAROLI Giulio
SEUSS David USA 10/7
SEUSS David
MORRIS Carl GBR 10/6




Veterans World Championships 2012

Krems

Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)

rank name and first name flag country date of birth
1 PAROLI Giulio ITA 2/6/1952
2 STREB Joseph = USA 25/4/1952
3 SEUSS David = USA 16/8/1950
3 YUNG Wang = USA 20/7/1950
5 MORRIS Carl GBR 27/10/1951
6 CARMINA Riccardo ITA 30/10/1948
7 HERBST Volkhard GER 10/11/1947
8 NAGY Zsolt HUN 15/2/1946
9 COHEN Richard GBR 9/5/1947
10 SEXTON Ray L. = USA 8/4/1943
11 HELFRICHT Helmut GER 8/5/1948
12 BOCCONI Andrea ITA 13/6/1950
13 SCHERBAKOFF Alex AUS 1/4/1949
14 SLONOV Sergey RUS 26/5/1952
15  FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA 15/8/1946
16 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER 30/9/1951
17 ANASTASOV Aleksandar e MKD 15/11/1945
18 EGGER Gerhard AUT 9/10/1949
19 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA 4/5/1945
20 SILVERMAN Geoffry GBR 5/5/1950
21 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 20/11/1949
22 MEUNIER Patrick FRA 9/3/1948
23 TAKEISHI Kazuo '®] JPN 4/3/1949
24 MIYASAKA Takemi '®] JPN 29/1/1947
25 ALYAKIN Anatoliy RUS 23/1/1949
26 NAGY Imre HUN 25/7/1948
27 ALLAIN Marc BN FrRA 17/5/1949
28 FURUYA Takanori '®] JPN 1/12/1949
29 PANON Patrice FRA 15/1/1946
30 MIMATA Hideyo '®] JPN 25/10/1947
31 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ Ignacio ESP 18/5/1945
32 DOLEZAL Bohuslav CZE 28/4/1952

Document engarde-escrime.com -21.10.2012 18:47

page 1/1



Veterans World Championships 2012 page 1/1
Krems
Mens Sabre 60-69
21.10.2012

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
BOWERS Kith B GBR 1 3 1
CASARES Fernando B ESP 1 6 2
ISMAILOV Khussein B RUS 1 4 2
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 1 6 0
OLIVER William B USA 1 3 0
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